DMM 12 lat - Il runda
Zamo$é, 11- - 12-6-2016

Konkurencja 17
2016-06-12 - 11:24

Chtopcow, 200m zmienny

12 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz3

2 CHALAT, Wojciech

3 WOJEWODA, Antoni

4 WACH, Wiktor

5 KANCZUGOWSKI, tukasz

Seria2z3

1 JACHURA, Jan
2 SOBICH, Mikotaj

3 SZCZESNIAK, Kajetan
4 LEWTAK, Szymon

5 GONDER, Dominik

Seria3z3

1 ZUBRZYCKI, Kacper

2 ABRASZEK, Jakub

3 ZUZANIUK, Igor

4 PROCHNIAK, Maksymilian
5 GLINKA, Patryk

Skarpa Lublin
Wista Putawy
Orka Zamos¢
Olimpia Lublin

Fala Krasnik

Wista Putawy
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin
Olimpia Lublin

Fala Krasnik

RRERRKR

Wista Putawy

Orka Zamos$¢
Olimpia Lublin

LUKS Orlik Lublin
Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin

RRRERER

3:14.34
3:30.14

3:12.06
3:01.84
2:54.95
3:01.71
3:05.038

2:52.86
2:48.67
2:44.57
2:48.11
2:52.58

Splash Meet Manager, 11.43111
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